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1. Email *

2.

Mark only one oval.

Scope

Vision

Horizon

Graph

Market

Gram

3.

4.

5.

Complete the analogy:

LTFR
Light's test of fluid reasoning ( 20 items, 40-60 mins)

Pick the odd one out.

Continue the sequence:  60896, 98660, 68990, 99860, 66890, ? , ?

Continue the sequence:  13,47,29,22,46,17, ?

Continue the sequence: 457462912, XYZ, 140126, ZYX, -3112, XZ, ?
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6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Word assosciation:

number of letters in answer = (n)

11.

12.

13.

Calcium 9 : Dog :: Iron - :: ?

Centripetal: Centrifugal :: Documentary: ?

Devil: simp :: Evil: ?

Blond: Britain :: Hamster : ?

Deface: Deduce:: A: ?

@, chain, XY = (4)

Change, Revolution, AND = (9)

Drum, Gun, Beer = (6)
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14.

15.

Spatial Reasoning:

16.

Mark only one oval.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Limb, Opera, Fanta= (7)

Knee, Weight , Kid = (5)
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17.

Mark only one oval.

A

B

C

D

E

Dominoes:
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18.

Mark only one oval.

A

B

C

D

E

Dominoes:
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19.

20.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Bongard: Explain in a few words what distinguishes the left set from the right.

Challenge Que: I am a force of nature, nature itself. Yet only to be controlled by machines.
You might need divine intervention to deduce and execute me to resolve this seemingly
impossible problem. Contrived as I am, who/what am I?
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